SMF05
ESD Protection Diode Array
Quad, Low Clamping Voltage
This quad monolithic silicon overvoltage suppressor is designed for
applications requiring transient voltage protection capability. It is
intended for use in ESD sensitive equipment such as computers,
printers, cell phones, medical equipment, and other applications. Its
quad junction common anode design protects four separate lines using

Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
SMF05T1 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05T1G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SMF05T2G SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT1 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT1G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SMF05CT2 SC−88A 3000 Tape & Reel
SMF05CT2G 3000 Tape & ReelSC−88A
(Pb−Free)
SCALE 2:1
SMF05
MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)